ITEM
BURGER & PATTIES

Ground Burger (1 & 2 Lb PKG)

Ground Burger (5 Lb PKG)
Burger Patties (6 oz Patties)
(4 Patties-1.5Lb PKG.)

PREMIUM STEAKS
Sirloin Steak
NY Strip

Rib Eye
Filet Mignon/Tenderloin

STEAKS

Sirloin Tip Steak (1-2Lbs)
Porterhouse Steak
T-Bone Steak

Flat Iron Steak

Skirt Steak

Chuck Steak
Flank Steak
Flap Steak
Hanging Tender

ROASTS & STEW
Tenderloin Roast
Shoulder Roast
Round Roast

Stew Meat (1lb)
Rib Roast (Bone-In)

PVF BEEF PRICES

PREMIUM DRY - AGED RED ANGUS BEEF
452 South Road, Somers CT 06071

' CTGrown.gov

www.PVFredangus.com

PRICE/LB

$6.75
$6.25

$11.50

$15.75
$19.75

$21.75
$29.75

$9.50
$21.75
$19.75
$13.75
$14.75

$8.75
$14.75
$10.75
$15.75

$29.75
$7.50
$8.50
$8.50
$21.75

ITEM PRICE/LB
BRAISING CUTS

Brisket (10-15Lbs) $8.00
Short Ribs (2Lbs) $8.25
Chuck Roast $8.50
Quick & EASY

Stir Fry/Fajita (1lb) $9.25
Beef Kabobs (1Lb) $8.75

(Pricing On The Following Items May Vary)

Sausage $12.75
Hotdogs $11.75
Snack Sticks $13.75

OFFAL AND BONES

Marrow Bones $3.50
Liver $3.25
Heart $3.00
Soup Bones $3.00
BUY IN BULK AND SAVE! $6.00/LB

Estimate Based on 800lb Hanging weight animal

(Actual Cost Determined After Processing)

(Includes USDA Processing & Packaging)

Half Steer (200-250Lb Take Home) $2,400.00
Whole Steer (450-500Lb Take Home) $4,800.00

Purchase 10 or more packs of 1LB Ground Beef
For $6.50/Pack!

Bundle And Save $$ On Larger Quantities!

Inquire For More Info!


http://www.pvfredangus.com/

